
 

 

 

       ARIA MEMBERS  

 

Company First Name Last Name Website 

953 Live Sound  Jarred  Burley 
 

ABC Music Natalie Waller www.abcmusic.com.au 

Ace Music Group Pty LtD Mason  Kemeny www.acerecords.com.au 

Airlock Studios Ian Haug www.airlockstudios.com 

Alfi Records Albert Dadon www.alfirecords.com 

Alice Ivy Pty Ltd Annika Schmarsel 
 

Alicia Crossley Alicia Crossely www.aliciacrossley.ocm. 

Alister Spence Music Alister Spence www.alisterspence.com 

All The Stops Lachlan Doley 
 

Ambition Entertainment Robert Rigby www.ambitionentertainment.com 

Amica Records  Nat Bartsch 
 

Amplifire Music Stu McCullough www.amplifiremusic.com 

Amyl And The Sniffers Pty Ltd Simone Ubaldi 
 

Angus & Julia Stone Pty Ltd  
  

www.angusandjuliastone.com 

Antix Group Pty Ltd Alison De la Torre antixrecords.com 

Apricot Sea Pty Limited Emma Watkins www.emmawatkins.com 

Asola Allure Aseel Alsofie 
 

ATN Recordings Matt Sofo www.atnrecordings.com 

Audio Funk Rebecca Knight www.facebook.com/audiofunkmusic 

Australian Music Corporation 

Pty Ltd Damian  

Rinaldi www.albertmusic.com 

B Minor Music Bree Hansen www.bminormusic.com 

B Wise Music Pty Ltd  Alexander Franco www.ugottabwise.com 

http://www.acerecords.com.au/
http://www.airlockstudios.com/
http://www.aliciacrossley.ocm./
http://www.alisterspence.com/
http://www.angusandjuliastone.com/
http://www.emmawatkins.com/
http://www.atnrecordings.com/
http://www.bminormusic.com/
http://www.ugottabwise.com/


Bahool Records Keith McNamara 
 

Barney McAll Barney McAll www.barneymcall.com 

BEATSWITHSHEPH (Sole 

Trader Aayan Ahmed) Uzma Khan https://push.fm/fl/beatswithsheph  

Belle Chen Belle Chen www.bellchen.com 

Bewilderbeats Eddie  Jacobson 
 

Big Words Music William Scullin 
 

Bird's Robe Records Michael Solo www.birdsrobe.com 

Black Yak Records & Phantom 

Records 

Sebastian Chase www.blackyak.com.au 

Blak Label Music Pty Ltd Mitaru McGaughney www.blaklabelmusic.com 

BMG Right Management  Heath  Johns 
 

Bounce Patrol Shannon Jones www.bouncepatrol.com 

Boy & Bear Pty Ltd Aidan McLaren  www.boyandbear.com  

Brett Aplin Productions Brett Aplin www.brettaplin.com.au 

Byron Mark Byron Mark 
 

Central Station Jamie Raeburn www.centralstation.com.au 

Checked Label Services  Will Osland www.checkedlabelservices.com 

Cheeky Tunes Eleanor Clapham www.cheekytunes.com.au 

Chugg Music Pty Limited Michael Chugg www.chuggentertainment.com 

City Pop Records Andrew Stone www.citypoprecords.com 

Commonfolk Records Anneka Alberts www.commonfolkrecords.com 

Compass Brothers Records Graham Thompson www.compassbrothers.com.au 

Cooking Vinyl Australia Leigh Gruppetta  www.cookingvinylaustralia.com 

CR2 Records David Perkins https://cr2records.com/ 

Cultural Arts Collective Maria Mitar www.culturalartscollective.com.au 

D. Golovko Music Dmitri Golovko 
 

Damo Music For Kids Damian  Peck www.damomusicforkids.com.au 

Daniel Nesci Daniel Nesci https://danielnesci.com 

http://www.barneymcall.com/
https://push.fm/fl/beatswithsheph
http://www.bellchen.com/
http://www.blaklabelmusic.com/
http://www.bouncepatrol.com/
http://www.brettaplin.com.au/
http://www.cheekytunes.com.au/
http://www.citypoprecords.com/
http://www.commonfolkrecords.com/
https://cr2records.com/
http://www.culturalartscollective.com.au/
http://www.damomusicforkids.com.au/
https://protect-au.mimecast.com/s/CoD3Cnx1YmsyzGoC9KOrg?domain=danielnesci.com


David Gugliotta (formerly 

Fyne Cutz) David  Gugliotta www.fynecutz.com 

Desmond Cheese Pty Ltd Simon Kaye 
 

Dew Process Pty Ltd Paul Piticco www.dew-process.com 

Dirty Hit 

Rachel 

Jones-

Williams 

www.dirtyhit.co.uk 

Ditto Music Pty Ltd John Halstead www.dittomusic.com 

Don Dali Andy Popescu 
 

Double Drummer Music Pty 

Ltd  Tim  Prescott www.doubledrummermusic.com 

Dream Dealers Pty Ltd Mark Holden www.markholden.net.au 

Drover Entertainment Pty Ltd Mike Murray www.drovergroup.com.au 

DZ Worldwide Pty Ltd Jena  Chupungco 
 

Elefant Traks Tim Levinson www.elefanttraks.com 

Eleven: A Music Company John Watson www.elevenmusic.com 

EMI Music Australia Pty Ltd Mark  Holland www.australia.emiproductionmusic.com 

Emma Louise Wehrmann Emma Wehrmann www.facebook.com/farchinaband 

Essence Group Entertainment 

Pty Ltd Nash 

Chambers www.essencemusic.com 

Firinn Andrew Dimitri 
 

Future Classic Pty Ltd Ed Sholl www.futureclassic.com.au 

Go Bananas With Lisa and 

Minky 

Lisa 

Warman lisaandminky.com 

Golden Era Records Matthew Lambert www.goldenerarecords.com.au 

Golden Robot Records and 

Music International 

Mark Erber 

https://goldenrobotrecords.com/  

Goset Music Pty Ltd Lorda Omeissah www.gosetmusic.com 

Graphic Nature Pty Ltd dba 

Human Warfare Andrew Marsh 
 

Grentperez Grent Perez 
 

Grow Do It Charles Jones 
 

http://www.fynecutz.com/
http://www.dirtyhit.co.uk/
http://www.facebook.com/farchinaband
https://goldenrobotrecords.com/
http://www.gosetmusic.com/


Gyrostream Pty Ltd Viv Mellish www.gyrostream.com 

Hannah Stow Hannah Stow 
 

Harry Angus Brain Trust Melanie Pose www.harryjamesangus.com.au 

Harvey Sutherland Mike  Katz http://harveysuther.land 

Hillsong International Ltd 

(ATF Hillsong International) 

Josh Olsen www.hillsongmusic.com 

House of Valerie Joan  Chelsea Wilson 
 

Hugh Fasher Hugh Fasher https://hfasher.wixsite.com/hughfasher 

Hush Foundation Catherine  Crock 
 

I Oh You/ Illusive Sounds Blaise Sherrie  www.illusive.com.au 

Impressed Recordings  Georgia O'Connor https://impressedrecordings.com/ 

Inertia Pty Ltd Ben Suthers www.inertia-music.com 

Ivy League Records Chris Maund www.ivyleague.com.au 

Jagra Music Pty Ltd James Searle www.gracebarbe.com 

Jay Howie Jay Howie https://jawhowiemusic.com 

Junk Republic Records Angela Moutinho https://junkrepublic.com.au/  

Kaylee Bell Kaylee Bell  www.kayleebellmusic.com 

Kobalt Music Publishing  Simon Moor www.kolbaltmusic.com.au 

Liberation Music Damian  Slevison www.liberation.com.au 

Little Hartley Music  Fiona Joy Hawkins 
 

Love Police Records & Tapes Brian  Taranto https://www.lovepolice.com.au/records 

Magnolia Artistries Pty Ltd Belinda Lui 
 

Mara! Music Llew Kiek www.maramusic.com.au 

Maria Alfonsine Maria Alfonsine www.mariaalfonsine.com 

Mashd N Kutcher Matthew Ough www.mashdnkutcher.com. 

Medici Studios Paul Morgan www.medicistudios.com 

Medium Rare Recordings Pty 

Ltd 

Thomas  Honeywill www.mediumrarerecordings.com 

MGM Distribution Mark Bolton www.thegroovemerchants.com 

http://www.gyrostream.com/
http://www.harryjamesangus.com.au/
http://harveysuther.land/
https://impressedrecordings.com/
http://www.gracebarbe.com/
https://jawhowiemusic.com/
https://junkrepublic.com.au/
http://www.kayleebellmusic.com/
http://www.kolbaltmusic.com.au/
https://www.lovepolice.com.au/records
http://www.mariaalfonsine.com/
http://www.mashdnkutcher.com./


Mick Dick  Mick  Dick 
 

Midnight Records Pty Ltd Peter Rix 
 

Modular Recordings Pty Ltd Glen  Goetz www.modularpeople.com 

Motive Records Ben Morris 
 

Neon Records  Patrick  Cleary www.peppermintblue.com.au 

Netanya James Totani site.spinnup.com/netanya 

Nettwerk Music Australia Pty 

Ltd Dan Medland https://nettwerk.com 

Nick Russoniello Nick Russoniello www.nickrussoniello.com.au 

Old Fashioned Records  Brad McCaw 
 

ONE RPM  Rick Butterworth 
 

OneFour Ricky Simandjuntak www.onefourofficial.com 

OneLove Music Group Pty Ltd Frank Cotela www.onelove.com.au 

Origin Recordings Philip Mortlock www.originmusic.com.au 

Ourness Maddy Rose Smith www.ourness.com 

Park Lane Productions Pty Ltd 

(ATF Equity Trust) 

Shane Monopoli 
 

Paul Kelly (t/a Gawd Aggie 

Recordings) Bill Cullen www.paulkelly.com.au 

Pirritu Brett Lee www.pirritu.com 

Porridge Pty Ltd Martin  Brown www.lisamitchell.com.au 

Primerchord Productions 

Music Amara Primero 
 

Private Function Cara Williams 
 

Professional Human Records Peter Hodges www.connielansberg.com 

R4A Enterprises Drew Batties 
 

Rank and File Records Paul  Hannigan 
 

Red Dog Recordings Tim Holland www.reddogrecordings.com 

Red Rebel Music  Karen Waters www.redrebelmusic.com 

RedHook Recording Pty Ltd Red Nassif 
 

http://www.originmusic.com.au/
http://www.ourness.com/
http://www.pirritu.com/
http://www.lisamitchell.com.au/
http://www.connielansberg.com/
http://www.reddogrecordings.com/
http://www.redrebelmusic.com/


Remote Control Records Pty 

Ltd Harvey Saward www.remotecontrolrecords.com.au 

Rocket Distribution Mike Lenton rocketdistribution.com.au 

Rockfellaz Pty Ltd Marcelo Garibotto www.rockfellaz.com 

Rubber Records Australia Pty 

Ltd 

David Vodicka www.rubberrecords.com 

Safari Music Pty Ltd Mobin Master  www.safarimusic.com.au 

Salt X Records John  Atkins 
 

Saul Braddock X Nigel Tenini 
 

Select Audio-Visual 

Distribution Company Pty Ltd 

Cindy Wong www.savd.com.au 

SGC Media Pty Ltd  Stephen Green www.sgcmedia.com 

Show Pony Express 

Entertainment Ray  Pratley www.showponyexpress.com.au 

Simon Starr Simon Starr 
 

SISTERS DOLL Brennan Mieto www.sistersdollband.com 

Skinnyfish Music Mark Grose www.skinnyfishmusic.com.au 

Small Island Big Song Tim Cole www.smallislandbigsong.com 

Social Family Records 

(Australia) Pty Ltd 

Mark Alexander-

Erber 

www.socialfamilyrecords.com 

Sony Music Entertainment 

(Australia) Pty Ltd 

Vanessa  Picken  www.sonymusic.com.au 

Soul Has No Tempo Pty. Ltd. Gavin Boyd 
 

Space 44 (FKA BLC Music)  Luke Girgis 
 

Spacey Jane Pty Ltd Kieran Lama www.spaceyjane.com.au 

Stop Start Andy Bryan www.facebook.com/stopstartmusic 

Suitcase recods Neil  Wilson 
 

Supreme Records Pty Ltd Chris Bell  theroninempire.com  

Susan Muranty Susan Muranty http://www.susanmuranty.com/  

Sweat it Out Pty Ltd  Jaime  Raeburn  www.sweatitoutmusic.com 

http://www.showponyexpress.com.au/
http://www.smallislandbigsong.com/
http://www.spaceyjane.com.au/


Sydney Symphony Alyssa Lim www.sydneysymphony.com 

Tasman Keith Tasman Keith www.facebook.com/tasmankeith 

The Booyah Group  Garry Faumui www.booyahgroup.com 

The Bowerbird Collective Anthony Albrecht www.bowerbirdcollective.org 

The MikMaks Pty Ltd  Alan McInnes 
 

The Quokkas Nick  Gill 
 

The Vanns Pty Ltd t/a Upper 

River Band Jess Dale 
 

Tia Gostelow Pty Ltd Kristy Gostelow 
 

Tiptoe Giants Vanessa Couper www.tiptoegiants.com 

TMRW Music  Tim McGee www.ministryofsound.com.au 

Tones And I Pty Ltd David Morgan www.tonesandi.com 

Travis McConachy Travis McConachy 
 

True Music Shelley  Segal www.truemusic.com 

Twenty87 Touring Pty Limited William Singe 
 

Two Shoes Records (t/a Two 

Shoes Pty Ltd) Karen Whyte www.thecatempire.com 

ULX Pty Ltd Anthony Cruze Chidiac www.ulx.ae 

Undercover Music Pty Ltd Stuart McCarthy www.undercover.fm 

Underfoot Records Pty Ltd Deanne  Hardwick www.underfootrecords.com.au 

Unified Matthew Rogers www.weareunified.com 

United Music Entertainment 

Pty Ltd 

Sherif Habib www.unitedmusic.com.au 

Universal Music Australia Ltd Sean Warner www.umusic.com.au 

Vallis Alps Pty Ltd Parissa  Tosif  
 

Van Sereno Van Sereno 
 

Variety - the Children's 

Charity 

  
www.variety.org.au 

Via Vision Entertainment Pty 

Ltd 

Nick Wayman www.viavision.com.au 

http://www.facebook.com/tasmankeith
http://www.booyahgroup.com/
http://www.bowerbirdcollective.org/
http://www.tiptoegiants.com/
http://www.tonesandi.com/
http://www.truemusic.com/
http://www.ulx.ae/
http://www.umusic.com.au/


Vibrating Planet Oscar Jimenez www.vibratingplanet.com 

Vicious Recordings Pty Ltd John Course https://www.vicious.com.au/ 

Volkanik Pty Ltd Dave MacGregor www.volkanikmusic.com 

Wantok Musik Foundation David Bridie www.wantokmusik.org 

Warner Music Australasia Dan Rosen www.warnermusic.com.au 

Warwick Smith Warwick Smith 
 

Wild Thing Records Eli Chamravi www.wildthingrecords.com 

WĪLMA LĀ  WĪLMA 
 

www.wilmamusic.com 

Wonderlick Michele Porto www.wonderlick.com.au 

WTF Recordings Pty Ltd James Talbett 
 

Xelon Entertainment Pty Ltd Ashley Gay www.xelonentertainment.com 

Philosophical Records Jacob  Blowes www.philosophicalrecords.com 
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